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Senior Research Nurse 
contacts in centres 

 

Please contact your local Senior Research Nurse for further information about local patient groups or representatives to involve 
in your research. 

Senior Research Nurse Name Centre Email 

Alison Harrow Dundee a.harrow@dundee.ac.uk  

Clare Dickinson Manchester Clare.dickinson@christie.nhs.uk 

Deborah Beirne Leeds d.a.beirne@leeds.ac.uk 

Emma Hainsworth London – UCL Emma.hainsworth@uclh.nhs.uk 

Jac Samuel Southampton j.a.samuel@southampton.ac.uk 

Julie Burton Newcastle Julie.burton@nuth.nhs.uk 

Karen Doyle Birmingham K.doyle@bham.ac.uk 

Kelly Gleason London - Imperial K.gleason@imperial.ac.uk 

Nikki Hayward Oxford Nikki.hayward@oncology.ox.ac.uk 

Ruth Stafferton Liverpool Rstaff@liverpool.ac.uk 

Sian Whelan Cardiff Sian.whelan@wales.nhs.uk 

Vivienne Wilson 
Edinburgh Vwilson4@nhs.net 

 

 

If cannot find a SRN contact for your centre you can also contact the ECMC Research Nurses Network Group or contact the 
ECMC office ECMCAdmin@cancer.org.uk  
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